@geiger. GP41013 3/8” Reversible Drill

NO. [PART NO. DESCRIPTION qQTY NO. [PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
1 |S7-0520A  [Screw(M5%*20) 1 20 1305020 T rigger 1
2 1305002 Drill Chuck(3/8") 1 20A |SS-0406A  [Set Screw(Md4*6) 1
3 1305003 Gear Housing 1 21 1305021 Valve Spring 1
5 |BB-62012 |Ball Bearing(6201Z7) 2 22 1305022 Throttle Valve 1
6 1305006 Planet Carrier 1 23 |ORP-0035 ["O" Ring (3.5%1.5) 1
6A [NR-40138 Needle Roller 3 23A [317005 "O" Ring (3.9%2.25%2) 1
7 1305007 Planet Gear 3 24 [305024 Reverse Valve i
7A 13050078 Planet Gear(305S) 3 25 JORP-0090 "O" Ring (P9) 1
8 302021 Internal Gear 1 26 1305026 Reverse Valve Bush 1
9 |BB-06262 |Ball Bearing(62677) 2 27 |ORP-0140 |"O" Ring (P14) 1
10 1305010 Bearing Case 1 28 |SP-25220 Pin (M2.5%22) 1
11 306011 End Plate 1 29 1305029 Exhaust Deffuser 1
12 [305012 Rotor 5 30 |11-0308B Screw(M3*8) 2
13 1302025 Rotor Blade 1 31 (305031 Air Inler 1
14 1305014 Motor Pin 1 32 (305032 Key ]
15 |305015 Cylinder | 34 (332011 Washer 1
17 [305017 Motor Housing 1




